2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 40 - Canning - Explorer, Junior, Junior Higl Class 41 - Clothing/Novelty Sewing
Lot 01 - Vegetables, any kind (green beans, includes pick Lot 20 - Junior High - A Clothing or Accessory Item That |

1st Faith R Soto # 82283 1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439
Lot 03 - Soft Fruit Spread (jelly, butter) Tst AI.Iison Keele.r # 80454
1st  Jonah Faith Chitwood #60079 2nd - Miliie G Jerviss #80119
1st  Annalee R Davis # 80891 2nd Claire Lumpkins # 82296
1st  Brooks E Hennessey # 81557 Lot 21 - Junior High - Stuffed Animal
1st  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 2nd Claire Lumpkins # 82296
1st  Cooper Lumpkins # 82301 Lot 22 - Junior High - Tote Bag
1st Elleazah G Pence # 81907 1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439
Lot 04 - Best of Show Lot 23 - Junior High - Purse
Elleazah G Pence #81907 1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439
Class 41 - Clothing/Novelty Sewing Lot 25 - Junior High - Any other not listed
Lot 05 - Explorer & Junior - Pajama - bottom 1st  Claire Lumpkins # 82296
Ist  Gray D Welch #81987 Lot 26 - Junior High - Best of Show
Lot 07 - Explorer & Junior - Decorated T-Shirt Charlotte Capps # 80439
Ist  Gray D Welch # 81987 Lot 32 - Senior High - A Clothing or Accessory Item That !
Lot 09 - Explorer & Junior - Stuffed Animal 1st Hadassah J Boyle # 80882
st Gray D Welch # 81987 1st  Salina E Tallent # 80304
2nd Catherine A Welch # 81985 Lot 34 - Senior High - Tote Bag
Lot 13 - Explorer & Juniors - Any Other Item Not Listed 1st Hadassah J Boyle # 80882
Ist  Catherine A Welch # 61985 Lot 37 - Senior High - Any other not listed
Lot 14 - Explorer & Juniors - Best of Show 1st Hadassah J Boyle # 80882
Gray D Welch # 81987 1st Callie C Petty # 80229
Lot 15 - Junior High - Dress - 1 or 2 pieces 2nd  Elizabeth A Moulton #80079
2nd Elleazah G Pence # 81907 Lot 38 - Senior High - Best of Show
Lot 16 - Junior High - Skirt Callie C Petty # 80229
2nd  Charlotte Capps # 80439 Class 42 - Home Improvement (All Grades)
Lot 17 - Junior High - Blouse, Shirt, Halter or Other Top Lot 01 - Pen, ink picture - matted
1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439 1st Annalee R Davis # 80891
3rd  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 1st  Elizabeth A Moulton # 80079
Lot 18 - Junior High - Pants or Shorts 1st  Faith R Soto # 82283
1st Elleazah G Pence # 81907 1st  Gray D Welch # 81987
3rd  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 Lot 02 - Computer art
Lot 19 - Junior High - Decorated Clothing Item Tst Ha-zel Capps #80438
1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439 1st  Allison Keeler # 80454
1st  Millie G Jerviss # 80119 Lot 03 - Watercolor print - matted
1st  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 2nd Claire Lumpkins # 82296

2nd Gray D Welch # 81987
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 42 - Home Improvement (All Grades) Class 42 - Home Improvement (All Grades)
Lot 04 - Acrylic Canvas Painting - matted Lot 16 - Refrigerator Magnet
1st Charlotte Capps # 80439 1st Charlotte Capps # 80439
1st Hattie A Perry # 80457 1st  Gray D Welch # 81987
2nd Hazel Capps # 80438 2nd Annalee R Davis # 80891
2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 80481 2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 80079
2nd  Annalee R Davis # 80891 Lot 17 - Decorated or Embellished Planner or Calendar (1
2nd Catherine A Welch # 81985 1st Annalee R Davis # 80891
3rd Hadassah J Boyle # 80882 1st Gray D Welch # 81987
3rd  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 3rd Charlotte Capps # 80439
3rd Callie C Petty # 80229 3rd Hazel Capps # 80438
3rd  Morgan Pisarchick # 80147 .
3rd  Gray D Welch 481987 Lot 18 - Miscellaneous (f)ther than above)
1st Annalee R Davis # 80891
Lot 05 - Chalk drawing - matted 2nd  Ainslee R Davenport # 80481
1st  Annalee R Davis # 80891 2nd Cooper Lumpkins # 82301
1st Morgan Pisarchick # 80147 2nd Callie C Petty # 80229
2nd Charlotte Capps # 80439 2nd Gray D Welch # 81987
3rd  Gray D Welch #81987 3rd Charlotte Capps # 80439
Lot 06 - Miniature fresh cut floral arrangement (4" or sma 3rd  Elizabeth A Moulton # 80079
1st Harris Eddins # 80384 3rd Faith R Soto # 82283
1st  Millie G Jerviss # 80119 4th  Morgan Pisarchick # 80147
1st  Catherine A Welch # 81985 4th  Catherine A Welch # 81985
3rd  Gray D Welch # 81987 Lot 19 - Wall Hanging
Lot 07 - Embellished picture frame 1st Ainslee R Davenport # 80481
1st  Gray D Welch # 81987 1st  Annalee R Davis # 80891
Lot 08 - Pillow 1st  Faith R Soto # 82283
2nd Charlotte Capps # 80439 1st Salina E Tallent # 80304
3rd Gray D Welch # 81987 2nd Andrew Keeler # 82139
4th Millie G Jerviss #80119 2nd Catherine A Welch # 81985
. . 2nd Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 10 - QUIlt'- Begmngr (hand made) 3rd  Charlotte Capps 4 80439
4th  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 4th  Claire Lumpkins 4 82996
Lot 11 - Quilt - Advance (machine made) 4th  Callie C Petty # 80229
1st  Ainslee R Davenport # 80481 Lot 20 - Wreath - Any
Lot 13 - Crochet article 1st Salina E Tallent # 80304
1st Jonah Faith Chitwood # 60079 2nd  Gray D Welch # 81987
st Annalee R Davis # 80891 3rd  Catherine A Welch # 81985
4th  Millie G Jerviss # 80119 4th  Andrew Keeler # 82139
Lot 15 - Candles from new material or recycled wax Lot 21 - Best of Show
3rd  Brooks E Hennessey # 81557 Hattie A Perry # 80457

Class 43 - Crafts

Lot 01 - 4th-5th - Pottery Clay (by any technique)

1st
1st

Brooks E Hennessey
Gray D Welch

# 81557
# 81987
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 03 - 4th-5th - Christmas Tree Ornament

1st  Andrew Keeler # 82139
1st  Wyatt F Martin #81174
2nd Jesse Boyle # 82307
2nd Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 04 - 4th-5th - Christmas themed item other than abov«
1st  Silas J Dyck # 82243
1st  Wyatt F Martin #81174
1st Catherine A Welch # 81985
2nd Jesse Boyle # 82307
2nd Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 06 - 4th-5th - Handmade Jewelry
1st  Johnny Zengel # 81909
Lot 07 - 4th-5th - Novelty Wood Art (toothpicks, clothespi
1st  Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 08 - 4th-5th - Painted Rock Article
2nd Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 09 - 4th-5th - Collection (cards, marbles, dolls, etc.)
1st  Silas J Dyck # 82243
2nd Andrew Keeler # 82139
3rd  Cooper Lumpkins # 82301
Lot 11 - 4th-5th - Wooden Article
2nd Andrew Keeler # 82139
2nd Cooper Lumpkins # 82301
2nd Catherine A Welch # 81985
2nd Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 13 - 4th-5th - Painted Flower Pot (ceramic, plastic, me
1st Brooks E Hennessey # 81557
1st Catherine A Welch # 81985
1st  Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 14 - 4th-5th - Holiday Craft - Not Christmas
1st  Wyatt F Martin #81174
1st  Catherine A Welch # 81985
1st  Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 16 - 4th-5th - Paper Creations - paper mache, origami,
1st  Gray D Welch # 81987
Lot 17 - 4th-5th - Item Made from Recycled Material
1st Gray D Welch # 81987

Class 43 - Crafts

Lot 18 - 4th-5th - Lego Creation
1st  Hendry Christie
1st  Andrew Keeler
1st  Cooper Lumpkins
1st  Johnny Zengel
2nd Gray D Welch

Lot 19 - 4th-5th - 4-H Themed Craft
1st  Wyatt F Martin
2nd Gray D Welch

Lot 22 - 4th-5th - Stem Kit
1st Jesse Boyle
1st  Cooper Lumpkins
1st  Wyatt F Martin

Lot 23 - 4th-5th - Electrical Project
1st Jesse Boyle
1st  Cooper Lumpkins

Lot 24 - 4th-5th- Best of Show Award
Wyatt F Martin

# 82208
# 82139
# 82301
# 81909
# 81987

#81174
# 81987

# 82307
# 82301
#81174

# 82307
# 82301

#81174

Lot 25 - 6th-12th - Pet related craft (i.e. toy, clothing, draw

1st  Sophia Benny

1st  Annalee R Davis
2nd Charlotte Capps
2nd Millie G Jerviss

2nd Allison Keeler

2nd Claire Lumpkins
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton

# 80429
# 80891
# 80439
# 80119
# 80454
# 82296
# 80079

Lot 26 - 6th-12th - Article from Natural Materials (pinecon:

1st  Annalee R Davis
3rd  Claire Lumpkins

# 80891
# 82296

Lot 27 - 6th-12th - Pottery - from natural clay by any techr

1st Maggie Boyle

1st Annalee R Davis
3rd  Charlotte Capps
4th  Claire Lumpkins

# 82309
# 80891
# 80439
# 82296

Lot 28 - 6th-12th - Christmas Themed Item

1st Hadassah J Boyle
1st Charlotte Capps
1st  Annalee R Davis
1st Salina E Tallent
2nd Allison Keeler
2nd Elleazah G Pence
3rd Hazel Capps

# 80882
# 80439
# 80891
# 80304
# 80454
# 81907
# 80438
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 43 - Crafts Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 29 - 6th-12th - Christmas Tree Decorations Lot 38 - 6th-12th - Painted Rock
1st  Allison Keeler # 80454 1st Charlotte Capps # 80439
1st  Colton Malone # 80464 1st Hazel Capps # 80438
2nd Annalee R Davis # 80891 1st Faith R Soto # 82283
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 80079 2nd Annalee R Davis # 80891
3rd  Charlotte Capps #80439 Lot 39 - 6th-12th - Holiday Craft - other than Christmas
Lot 30 - 6th-12th - Handmade Jewelry 1st  Annalee R Davis # 80891
1st Hadassah J Boyle # 80882 1st Salina E Tallent # 80304
1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439 2nd Hazel Capps # 80438
1st  Millie G Jerviss # 80119 2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 80481
2nd Macaiah A Dyck # 82254 2nd Claire Lumpkins # 82296
2nd Claire Lumpkins # 82296 2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 80079
Lot 31 - 6th-12th - Woven Basket 3rd  Charlotte Capps #80439
1st Charlotte Capps # 80439 Lot 40 - 6th-12th - Scrapbook Page (must be in plastic sle
1st  Jonah Faith Chitwood # 60079 1st Faith R Soto # 82283
st Annalee R Davis # 80891 Lot 41 - 6th-12th - Paper Creations - paper mache, origam
1st  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439
Lot 32 - 6th-12th - Weaving Craft - (other than basket) 1st Hazel Capps # 80438
2nd Charlotte Capps # 80439 1st Katriel E Dyck # 82241
Lot 33 - 6th-12th - Cross-Stitched Item Ist  Macaiah A Dyck # 82254
1st Annalee R Davis # 80891 1st Elleazah G Pence # 81907
. 2nd Faith R Soto # 82283
Lot 34 - 6th-12th - Beadgd Craft - (jewelry or other beadec 3rd  Annalee R Davis 4 80891
Ist  Annalee R Davis # 80891 3rd  Claire Lumpkins # 82296
1st  Callie C Petty # 80229
2nd Charlotte Capps # 80439 Lot 42 - 6th-12th - Macrame Craft
2nd  Millie G Jerviss #80119 1st  Sophia Benny #80429
2nd  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 1st Elleazah G Pence # 81907
. 1st Salina E Tallent # 80304
Lot 35 - 6th-12th - Leathfar Article ond  Hazel Capps # 80438
2nd - Annalee R Da_VIS # 80891 2nd Annalee R Davis # 80891
3rd Robert M Davis #8229 ond  Millie G Jerviss #80119
Lot 36 - Gth,-1 2th - Wooden Article Lot 43 - 6th-12th - Item Made from Recycled Material
1st Ainslee R Davenport # 80481
1st  Harris Eddins 480384 1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439
1st  Salina E Tallent # 80304 Ist Robert M Davis # 82299
2nd Charlotte Capps # 80439 1st W.i"OW Malone 80465
3rd  Claire Lumpkins 4 89906 1st  Elizabeth A Moulton # 80079
2nd Annalee R Davis # 80891
Lot 37 - 6th-12th - Mask - Any Medium 2nd  Claire Lumpkins # 82296
1st Ainslee R Davenport # 80481
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 44 - 6th-12th - 4-H Themed Craft

1st  Willow Malone # 80465
1st  John Everett W Martin # 80586
1st Hattie A Perry # 80457
1st Salina E Tallent # 80304
2nd Hadassah J Boyle # 80882
2nd Charlotte Capps # 80439
4th  Claire Lumpkins # 82296
Lot 45 - 6th-12th - 3D Printing
1st Ainslee R Davenport # 80481
Lot 48 - 6th-12th - Electrical Project
1st Charlotte Capps # 80439
1st Hazel Capps # 80438
1st  Allison Keeler # 80454
Lot 49 - 6th-12th - Lego Creation
1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439
1st Hazel Capps # 80438
1st  John Everett W Martin # 80586
Lot 50 - 6th-12th - Miscellaneous Craft (other than above)
1st Hadassah J Boyle # 80882
1st Annalee R Davis # 80891
1st  Willow Malone # 80465
1st Callie C Petty # 80229
2nd Charlotte Capps # 80439
2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 80481
2nd Claire Lumpkins # 82296
Lot 51 - 6th-12th - Best of Show Award
Salina E Tallent # 80304

Class 44 - Field Crops and Garden Products

Lot 01 - Beans, pole or bush (1 plate)

1st Faith R Soto # 82283
Lot 02 - Melons, any variety (1)

1st  Andrew Keeler # 82139
Lot 05 - Gourds, any variety (display of 3)

1st  Annalee R Davis # 80891

1st  Andrew Keeler # 82139
Lot 06 - Okra (4 pods)

1st Faith R Soto # 82283

2nd Andrew Keeler # 82139

3rd  Brooks E Hennessey # 81557

Class 44 - Field Crops and Garden Products

Lot 07 - Peppers, of any kind

1st  John Everett W Martin # 80586

2nd Brooks E Hennessey # 81557

3rd  Wyatt F Martin #81174

4th  Andrew Keeler # 82139
Lot 08 - Potatoes, of any kind

1st Brooks E Hennessey # 81557
Lot 09 - Squash, summer (ex. yellow, zuchinni) (2)

1st  Andrew Keeler # 82139

2nd Annalee R Davis # 80891
Lot 11 - Tomatoes, Any variety (3)

1st  John Everett W Martin # 80586

1st  Wyatt F Martin #81174

2nd Brooks E Hennessey # 81557

2nd Elleazah G Pence # 81907

3rd  Andrew Keeler # 82139
Lot 12 - Potted Plant (1)

1st Faith R Soto # 82283
Lot 14 - Cutting flowers in vase

1st  Johnny Zengel # 81909

2nd Jonah Faith Chitwood # 60079
Lot 18 - Best of Show Award - All Grades

Annalee R Davis # 80891

Class 45 - Eggs

Lot 01 - Brown Eggs, 1 dozen
1st  Jaycob Childress # 81705

Class 46 - Wildlife & Forestry

Lot 01 - Insect Collection (5 different insects mounted in «

1st Elizabeth A Moulton # 80079
1st  Johnny Zengel # 81909

Lot 02 - Forestry Collection (scrapbook - sample of leaf, ,

1st  Annalee R Davis # 80891
Class 47 - Essay Writing
Lot 01 - Junior High

1st Elleazah G Pence # 81907

2nd Charlotte Capps # 80439

3rd Hazel Capps # 80438
Lot 02 - Senior High

1st Hadassah J Boyle # 80882

2nd Allison Keeler # 80454

Class 48 - 4-H Displays, Exhibits, and Demonstra
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 48 - 4-H Displays, Exhibits, and Demonstra Class 50 - 4-H Photography Competition

Lot 002 - Best of Show Lots 1 -2 Lot 07 - Junior - Building
Charlotte Capps # 80439 1st Hattie A Perry # 80457
Lot 01 - Table Top Demonstration 2nd  Charlotte Capps #80439
1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439 3rd  Colby Raichl #26174
2nd Andrew Keeler # 82139 Lot 08 - Junior - Animal (including birds & insects)
3rd Hazel Capps # 80438 Logan Bullen # 26175
3rd  Cooper Lumpkins # 82301 Charlotte Capps # 80439
3rd  Wyatt F Martin #81174 Wyatt F Martin #81174
4th  Claire Lumpkins # 82296 Savannah McAdams # 26177
4th  Hattie A Perry # 80457 Hattie A Perry # 80457
Lot 02 - 4-H Table Top Exhibit Ist Megan Bullen #26176
1st  Allison Keeler # 80454 2nd  Hazel Capps #80438
1st Jackson T Long # 80425 3rd  Colby Raichl #26174
2nd  Hendry Christie # 82208 4th  Sophia Benny # 80429
Class 50 - 4-H Photography Competition Lot 09 - Junior - Still Life
Lot 00 - Explorer Best of Show Megan Bl_J”en #26176
Hendry Christie # 82208 Colby Raichl #26174
1st Savannah McAdams # 26177
Lot 001 - Junior Best of Show 2nd  Charlotte Capps # 80439
Hattie A Perry # 80457 3rd  Hattie A Perry # 80457
Lot 002 - Senior Best of Show 4th  Logan Bullen # 26175
Salina E Tallent #80304 Lot 10 - Junior - People (individual or group)
Lot 01 - Explorer - Building Hazel Capps # 80438
1st Hendry Christie # 82208 Savannah McAdams # 26177
2nd Brooks E Hennessey # 81557 Hattie A Perry # 80457
3rd  Andrew Keeler # 82139 1st  Charlotte Capps # 80439
Lot 02 - Explorer - Animal (including bids & insects) 2nd  Megan Bullen #26176
1st  Hendry Christie # 82208 3rd  Logan Bullen #26175
2nd Brooks E Hennessey # 81557 4th  Colby Raichl #26174
3rd  Andrew Keeler # 82139 Lot 11 - Junior - Landscape
Lot 03 - Explorer - Still Life Logan Bullen #26175
1st  Hendry Christie # 82208 Megan Bullen #26176
2nd Brooks E Hennessey # 81557 Hazel Capps # 80438
2nd  Andrew Keeler # 82139 st Colby Raichl #26174
Lot 04 - Explorer - People (individual or group) é:j ﬁ:i?(;aAB:Srrg z :8223
1st  Hendry Christie # 82208
4th  Charlotte Capps # 80439
Lot 05 - Explorer - Landscape
1st  Hendry Christie # 82208
2nd Brooks E Hennessey # 81557
Lot 06 - Explorer - Any other scape
1st  Hendry Christie # 82208
2nd Brooks E Hennessey # 81557
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 50 - 4-H Photography Competition Class 50 - 4-H Photography Competition
Lot 12 - Junior - Any other scape Lot 18 - Senior - Any other scape
Logan Bullen # 26175 Macaiah A Dyck # 82254
Hattie A Perry # 80457 Salina E Tallent # 80304
1st  Colby Raichl # 26174 1st Harris Eddins # 80384
2nd Megan Bullen # 26176 2nd Allison Keeler # 80454
3rd Savannah McAdams # 26177 3rd Callie C Petty # 80229
4th  Charlotte Capps # 80439 4th  Matthew A Davis # 54558
Lot 13 - Senior - Building Class 51 - Poultry Show
st Callie C Petty # 80229 Lot 01 - Rhode Island Red
2nd Allison Keeler # 80454 1st  Sophia Benny # 80429
3rd  Macaiah A Dyck # 82254 2nd  Greysen Daniels # 82010
Lot 14 - Senior - Animal (including birds & insects) 2nd  Dani M Downs # 81835
Matthew A Davis # 54558 2nd Brooks E Hennessey # 81557
Macaiah A Dyck # 82254 2nd  Chonn Kilgore # 82110
Faith R Soto # 82283 2nd Jackson T Long # 80425
1st Callie C Petty # 80229 2nd Rylah Turnbow # 82031
2nd Salina E Tallent # 80304 2nd Johnny Zengel # 81909
3rd Allison Keeler # 80454 3rd  Aiden W Patterson # 81668
4th  John Everett W Martin # 80586 Lot 02 - Black Sex Link
Lot 15 - Senior - Still Life 1st  Wyatt F Martin #81174
Allison Keeler # 80454 1st Elleazah G Pence # 81907
Faith R Soto # 82283 2nd Claire Lumpkins # 82296
1st  Salina E Tallent # 80304 2nd  Alexis Stewart # 26178
2nd Harris Eddins # 80384 Lot 04 - Barred Rock
3rd  Matthew A Davis #54558 2nd  Tucker Chandler # 81942
4th  Macaiah A Dyck # 82254 2nd  Spencer C Garner # 82034
Lot 16 - Senior - People 2nd Hudson Squiers # 81897
Matthew A Davis # 54558 3rd  Jaycob Childress # 81705
Macaiah A Dyck # 82254 3rd  Aiden W Patterson # 81668
1st Salina E Tallent # 80304 4th  Micah Shaw # 82270
2nd  Harris Eddins #80384 Lot 05 - Other Production Breeds
3rd  Callie C Petty # 80229 2nd  Spencer C Garner # 82034
4th  Allison Keeler # 80454 2nd  Wyatt F Martin # 81174
Lot 17 - Senior - Landscape 3rd  Jaycob Childress # 81705
Matthew A Davis # 54558 3rd  Cooper Lumpkins # 82301
Allison Keeler #80454 Class 52 - Menu and Tablesetting Contest
John Everett W Martin # 80586 Lot 00 - Best of Show
1st Callie C Petty # 80229 Faith R Soto # 82283
2nd Salina E Tallent # 80304 . .
3rd  Harris Eddins # 80384 Lot 01 - Tabllesettlng (Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner Tablese
4th  Macaiah A Dyck # 82254 Ist  Faith R Soto #82283

Lot 02 - Tablescape with a Fall/Autumn Theme (Thanksgi'
1st  Allison Keeler # 80454
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 53 - Baking and Candies
Lot 00 - Explorer/Jr. Best of Show

Silas J Dyck # 82243
Lot 000 - Jr. and Sr. High Best of Show
Hadassah J Boyle # 80882
Lot 03 - Explorer & Junior - Cookies, including bar cookie
1st Brooks E Hennessey # 81557
1st  Wyatt F Martin #81174
2nd Silas J Dyck # 82243
3rd  Jesse Boyle # 82307
3rd  Andrew Keeler # 82139
Lot 06 - Explorer & Junior - Fudge - Cooked
1st Jesse Boyle # 82307
Lot 07 - Explorer & Junior - No Cooked Candy
1st Jesse Boyle # 82307
1st  Wyatt F Martin #81174
Lot 08 - Junior High & Senior - Fruit Muffins (3 of one kin¢
1st  Allison Keeler # 80454
Lot 09 - Junior High & Senior - Loaf Quickbread, fruit and
1st Hadassah J Boyle # 80882
Lot 10 - Junior High & Senior - Yeastbread- any shape, flc
2nd Macaiah A Dyck # 82254
Lot 11 - Junior High & Senior - Special diet baked goods
1st Hadassah J Boyle # 80882
Lot 13 - Junior High & Senior - Fudge - Cooked
1st Macaiah A Dyck # 82254
1st Jackson T Long # 80425
Lot 16 - 4th-12th Grades - Decorated Cake (any shape or |
1st  Allison Keeler # 80454
Lot 18 - 4th-12th Grades - Pound Cake - creative, any flav
1st  Katriel E Dyck # 82241
Lot 20 - Decorated Cupcake (Must Present 3)
1st  John Everett W Martin # 80586
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